2020 CALENDAR FOR NCM

Date




Time


Event




Location
Thursday, January 16


12:00pm

NCM Annual Meeting

Knot Just a Bar
Thursday, January 16


5:30pm

Boyne City Chamber Gala

Boyne Mt. Resort

Thursday, January 23


8:P00am

H.S. Chamber Annual Meeting
City Hall

Thursday, January 23


11:30am

Petoskey Chamber Annual Meeting
Bay View Inn

Saturday, January 25


5:30pm

East Jordan Chamber Auction
Castle Farms

Friday, February 7


11:30am

Petoskey State of the Community
Odawa Casino

Thursday, February 13

8:15am


Executive Committee Meeting
NCM
Monday, February 17


4:30pm

NCM Board Retreat


 Boyne City Tap Room

Thursday, February 20

5:30pm

Charlevoix Annual Meeting

Castle Farms
Monday, March 9


5:30pm

NCM Theatre Party


Petoskey Cinema

Thursday, March 12


Noon


NCM Board Meeting


Knot Just a Bar

Wednesday, March 18

4:00pm

Charlevoix Chamber Expo

Castle Farms

Thursday, March 19


Noon


H.S. State of Community

Pier Restaurant

Thursday, April 9


8:15am


Executive Committee Meeting
NCM
Wednesday, April 15


11:00am

Project Connect


Castle Farms
Thursday, April 16


5:00pm

Petoskey Business Expo

Odawa Casino

Thursday, April 23


TBA


Taste of Boyne


Boyne Mountain

Tuesday, May 12


4:00pm

Harbor Springs Expo


Holy Childhood

Thursday, May 14


Noon


NCM Board Meeting


Knot Just a Bar
Wednesday, May 20


5:00


Charlevoix County After Hours
TBA

Thursday, May 28


5:00pm

NCM Appreciation Gala

NCM

Friday, May 29


8:00am


8-Hour Training


TBD
Wednesday, June 10


11:00am

Women Can/Women Do

Castle Farms
Thursday, June 11


8:15am


Executive Committee Meeting
NCM
Thursday, July 9


Noon


NCM Board Meeting


TBD
Thursday, August 15


8:15am


Executive Committee Meeting
NCM
Wednesday, September 9

11:00am

Women Can/Women Do

Lange Center
Thursday, September 10

Noon


NCM Board Meeting


Knot Just a Bar

Tuesday, September 15

11:30


Charlevoix State of Community
Castle Farms

Tuesday, October 6


5:30pm

Harbor Stars Awards


Holy Childhood

Thursday, October 8


8:15


Executive Committee Meeting
NCM
Monday, October 12


5:30pm

NCM Theatre Party


Charlevoix Cinema
Thursday, November 11

12:00pm

NCM Board Meeting


Knot Just a Bar
Friday, November 13


9:00am


NCM Staff Retreat


Perry Hotel

Tuesday, December 8


7:00am


Breakfast for Champions

Odawa Casino

Tuesday, December 8


5:00pm

NCM Holiday Party


NCM

Thursday, December 10

8:15am


Executive Committee Meeting
NCM
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